··	
#[13000	2018161
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200244127832
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/04/1301002025 **125.00
(Business Entity Name)	

(Document Number)

Certified Copies	Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

.

Office Use Only

k.saly examiner FEB – 5 2013 2013 FEB -4 PN 2: 45 10 ACKNUE CENTRATIONS 10 ACKNUELEDSE SUFFICIENCY OF FRUNG

ぐ、 175 二

: | |

FILED 13 FEB -4 AN IO: 59 SLOWELAN OF STATE MULAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	ORPORATE ACCESS,	E	"When yo	u need ACCES:	S to the	world"	
	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666					
			W	ALK IN			
		PIC	K UP:	2/4 Glinda			
	CERTIFIE	D COPY					
XX	РНОТОС	ОРҮ					
	CUS						
XX	FILING		LLC				
	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA		TIES II	I, LLC			
-	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOC	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #)	I, LLC			
-	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOC	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #)	LLC			
_	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOC	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #)	LLC			
-	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOC ME AND DOC ME AND DOC	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #)	LLC			
-	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCI	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #)				
-	STINE PI (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCI	TIES II UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #) UMENT #)				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF STINE PROPERTIES III, LLC

FILED 13 FEB-4 AN 10: 59 SEDITE FAILY OF STATE The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles of Organization. hereby certifies that:

ARTICLE I — Name:

The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter referred to as the:"Company") is **"STINE PROPERTIES III, LLC."**

ARTICLE II --- Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

Principal Office Address: 2509 Turkey Creek Road Plant City, Florida 33567 Mailing Address: 2509 Turkey Creek Road Plant City, Florida 33567

ARTICLE III — Registered Agent:

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

Donald K. Stine 2509 Turkey Creek Plant City, Florida 33567

ARTICLE IV – Management:

The Company is to be managed by the members and the initial Managing Member is STINE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, (I/we) have signed these Articles of Organization and acknowledge them to be (my/our) act this / day of $/ \epsilon b_{-} c$ 2013.

MEMBER(S) STINE FAMILY PART By

NALD K. STINE, General Partner

MARY E. STANE, General Partner By:

STATEMENT ACCEPTING APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

5

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent to accept service of process for the above named limited liability company at the place designated in this statement. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this certificate constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

onald K. Stine